Bezirk Unterfranken

25 M Pistole 2.40.15 Damen Il
7 von 7 Starter am 27.04.2025 in Lohr

Siegerliste - Einzel - Bezirksmeisterschaft 2025

Platz St-Nr. Name

1 0776 Schlembach, Maria
(A)2 1594 Natscher, Vera
(A)3 1591 Eiden, Margret

4 0775 Handlbichler, Dagmar
(A)5 0804 Voll, Renate
(A)6 1593 Suchanka, Kerstin
(A)7 1592 Ruf, Andrea

Verein

SSV Poppenlauer
KKS Sackenbach
SV Lohr am Main
Kaderschitzen Gau MSP
SSV Poppenlauer

SV Lohr am Main
SV Lohr am Main

Seite 1/1

Serien

87 89 92

75

83

64
75
76
79

90

91

80
73
87
76

86

78

84
79
90
81

96

84

87

88

83

74
59

91

85

72

90

85

69
53

93

78

84

77

85

84
69

Gesamt

548 Ringe
498 Ringe
495 Ringe
483 Ringe
480 Ringe

480 Ringe
417 Ringe

erstellt am 27.04.2025 um 16:11 Uhr



