



Bezirk Unterfranken

Siegerliste - Einzel - Bezirksmeisterschaft 2025

25 M Pistole 2.40.15 Damen III

7 von 7 Starter am 27.04.2025 in Lohr



<u>Platz</u>	<u>St-Nr.</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Verein</u>	<u>Serien</u>	<u>Gesamt</u>
1	0776	Schlembach, Maria	SSV Poppenlauer	87 89 92 96 91 93	548 Ringe
(A) 2	1594	Nätscher, Vera	KKS Sackenbach	75 90 86 84 85 78	498 Ringe
(A) 3	1591	Eiden, Margret	SV Lohr am Main	83 91 78 87 72 84	495 Ringe
4	0775	Handlbichler, Dagmar	Kaderschützen Gau MSP	64 80 84 88 90 77	483 Ringe
(A) 5	0804	Völl, Renate	SSV Poppenlauer	75 73 79 83 85 85	480 Ringe
(A) 6	1593	Suchanka, Kerstin	SV Lohr am Main	76 87 90 74 69 84	480 Ringe
(A) 7	1592	Ruf, Andrea	SV Lohr am Main	79 76 81 59 53 69	417 Ringe